

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).24277-24280/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in OSA No. 381/2003 & OSA No. 382/2003 & OSA No. 383/2003 & OSA No. 384/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.R.MADANA GOPAL ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMNATH PUBLICATIONS P.LTD.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Dr.Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Raghvindra S.Srivats, Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.  
Mr.K.V.Rathee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.  
Ms.Puspa, Adv.  
Ms.Ranjita Das, Adv.  
Mr.Shantanu Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

(Satish K.Yadav)  
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)  
Court Master