

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.24277-24280/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2008 in OSA No.  
381/2003 & OSA No. 382/2003 & OSA No. 383/2003 & OSA No.  
384/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

A.R.MADANA GOPAL ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMNATH PUBLICATIONS P.LTD.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and  
with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 30/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondents has circulated a  
letter for adjournment on th ground of personal difficulty.

Adjourned by eight weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)  
Sr.P.A.

(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master