

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 3523-3526/2010

A.R.MADANA GOPAL ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMNATH PUBLICATIONS P.LTD.. AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-11-2020 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aakash Choudhary, Adv.  
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matter stands adjourned by two weeks as prayed for  
in the letter circulated by the learned counsel for the  
respondent.

(NIDHI AHUJA)  
AR-cum-PS

(ANAND PRAKASH)  
BRANCH OFFICER