

ITEM NO.104

Court 8 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3523-3526/2010

A.R.MADANA GOPAL ETC.ETC.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S RAMNATH PUBLICATIONS P.LTD..  
AND ANR. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-02-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr.Raghavendra S.Srivatsa, Adv  
Mr.Venkita Subramoniam T.R., Adv.  
Mr.Rahat Bansal, Adv.  
Ms.Komal Mundhra, Adv.  
Mr.Likhi Chand Bonsle, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters tomorrow as Item No.101.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)  
BRANCH OFFICER